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35.515
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

No.
5
7
6
3
2
1
4
8

Name
Göttler Zoltán
Hájos Róbert
Berki József
Kilin Roland
Varga Károly
Ficsor Tamás
Komoroczy Iván
Tõzsér Áron

Laps
16
15
14
14
12
0
0
0

Total Tm
10:09.048
10:34.189
10:00.794
10:28.747
9:01.865

-.---
-.---
-.---

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

27.953
-- 4 Laps --

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

27.953
-- 2 Laps --

Best Tm
35.679
37.303
36.537
35.124
37.175

-.---
-.---
-.---

In Lap
3
9

13
3
3
-
-
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 5 7 6 3 2 1 4 8

RCOR kupaRCOR kupa

Apaj (0.26 Km)Apaj (0.26 Km)

2010.07.30.  21:582010.07.30.  21:58

truggytruggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 24,589

Best Tm: 35.124, Spd: 26,648

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (3) Kilin Roland

RaceTime: 10:09
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